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PRODUCT :

SALE

PROJECT :

PRODUCT

69 cm.
76 cm.

23.2 em.

23.2 em.

232 em.

200 cm

115 em

172 cm.
137 cm.
N
212 ¢m.
177 cm.
250 em,
200 cm.

01.
Taulwaunu meuen do E27 IP44

BL2098-02 BL2098-03 BL2098-04 BL2098-05

BL0298-01

Dimension (cm.) 23.2x115 23.2x172 23.2x212 76x250 69x250
Light Source 1xE27 1xE27 1xE27 2xE27 3 xE27

Aluminium, Glass




